
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
1 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
3 T: 93 93GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
4 T: 92 92BUNNING R EE 84951 AA
4 T: 92 92JUDE AJ EE 99947 AA
6 T: 91 91THORROLD P EE 61189 AA
7 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 90 90SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
9 T: 88 88BOWES M EE 109720 AA
9 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
11 T: 87 87BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
11 T: 87 87BROCKETT J EE 87687 AA
11 T: 87 87GIBBARD W EE 55548 AA
11 T: 87 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 AA
15 T: 86 86DRAPER R EE 126584 AA
15 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
15 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
18 T: 85 85GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
18 T: 85 85MCKENZIE R EE 112575 AA
20 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
20 T: 83 83HARVEY A EE 125785 AA
22 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 AA
23 T: 74 74STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
24 T: 73 73MORGAN A EE 116436 AA
25 T: 72 72FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes26 T: 70 70PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
27 T: 57 57SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89CANN D EE 110543 A
1 T: 89 89EARL SM EE 71507 A
3 T: 85 85BAUGHAN W EE 128828 A
3 T: 85 85SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
5 T: 83 83JENKINS MN EE 709 A

Yes6 T: 82 82MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
7 T: 81 81CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A

Yes7 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
9 T: 80 80MAWBY D EE 125318 A
9 T: 80 80SMITH ST EE 125436 A
11 T: 78 78CLARKE SB EE 100572 A
11 T: 78 78LONDON AR EE 67762 A
11 T: 78 78MARLOW J EE 98053 A
11 T: 78 78SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
15 T: 77 77BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
15 T: 77 77COLLINS H EE 120798 A
15 T: 77 77JOHNSON A EE 121251 A
15 T: 77 77LEONARD T EE 88361 A
19 T: 76 76SMITH JD EE 45277 A
20 T: 74 74HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
20 T: 74 74PETTITT RN EE 68280 A
22 T: 72 72CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
22 T: 72 72MCKENZIE J EE 112574 A

Yes22 T: 72 72WOOLSTON P EE 91982 A
25 T: 71 71MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
26 T: 70 70NELSON E EE 122047 A

Yes27 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 A
28 T: 64 64RICHARDS SM EE 38034 A
29 T: 62 62BROWN D EE 123517 A
30 T: 61 61PRICE M EE 114469 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85LOBLEY S EE 113904 B
1 T: 85 85SMITH G EE 125437 B
3 T: 79 79COBBOLD MA EE 106004 B
4 T: 78 78ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B

Yes5 T: 77 77WHATTON C EE 113493 B
6 T: 75 75GRIMBLE M EE 111701 B

Yes6 T: 75 75PALFREMAN S EE 124011 B
6 T: 75 75VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes9 T: 74 74HIGGS P EE 124286 B
9 T: 74 74STEPHEN K EE 86290 B
11 T: 73 73BRADLEY P EE 5842 B
11 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 B
11 T: 73 73MOORE G EE 107618 B
14 T: 72 72CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
14 T: 72 72CLARE MG EE 109331 B
16 T: 71 71IVETIC B EE 128458 B

Yes17 T: 70 70WALKER W EE 53780 B
18 T: 69 69STEWART BP EE 38086 B
19 T: 68 68JENNINGS M EE 102189 B
19 T: 68 68WELLS R EE 126434 B
21 T: 66 66BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
21 T: 66 66DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
21 T: 66 66WAKEFIELD LVJ EE 122062 B
24 T: 65 65FOSTER J EE 117379 B
25 T: 64 64BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
25 T: 64 64FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
27 T: 63 63ELDER V EE 92117 B

Yes27 T: 63 63PALMER SR EE 71592 B
Yes27 T: 63 63PERKINS M EE 98937 B
Yes30 T: 61 61CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 B
Yes31 T: 59 59GRANT N EE 127837 B
Yes32 T: 55 55MANN N EE 66556 B

33 T: 42 42WITHEY CJ EE 21708 B
34 T: 39 39CRIPPS SD EE 91345 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 71 71LAMB C EE 123008 C

1 T: 71 71LANE D EE 129360 C
3 T: 67 67ELKINGTON J EE 114144 C
4 T: 66 66SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 C

Yes5 T: 65 65COPE N EE 126396 C
Yes5 T: 65 65WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes7 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes8 T: 63 63KIRTON NL EE 115747 C

9 T: 62 62BEALL M EE 130038 C*
9 T: 62 62HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes11 T: 60 60BORMAN C EE 129778 C
12 T: 59 59BAYLEY SP EE 68167 C
12 T: 59 59HEMMINGS D EE 129024 C
12 T: 59 59LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
12 T: 59 59RICKETT SR EE 70267 C
16 T: 58 58BARROW D EE 125962 C
17 T: 57 57WITHEY R EE 125367 C
18 T: 56 56EVANS R EE 129986 C*
18 T: 56 56REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 C
20 T: 55 55PING J EE 130017 C*
21 T: 54 54HARRUP P EE 124000 C

Yes22 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 C
22 T: 52 52ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
24 T: 51 51HAYTHORPE D EE 127924 C
24 T: 51 51NEWBY R EE 129742 C

Yes24 T: 51 51WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes27 T: 45 45BEALL K EE 130039 C*

28 T: 39 39KIRTON K EE 129025 C
29 T: 31 31PAGE S EE 129680 C

Yes30 T: 26 26CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C
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1 T: 62 62BEALL M EE 130038 CLT

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

04/01/2015NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 January 2015 17:05:57 Page 5 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
2 T: 83 83HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
3 T: 80 80MAWBY D EE 125318 JNR
4 T: 77 77COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
5 T: 73 73MORGAN A EE 116436 JNR
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1 T: 85 85MCKENZIE R EE 112575 LDY
2 T: 74 74HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
3 T: 70 70NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes4 T: 63 63PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes5 T: 61 61CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY

6 T: 52 52ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
1 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
3 T: 93 93GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
4 T: 92 92BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
4 T: 92 92JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
6 T: 91 91THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
7 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 90 90SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
9 T: 89 89CANN D EE 110543 SNR
9 T: 89 89EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
11 T: 88 88BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
11 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
13 T: 87 87BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
13 T: 87 87BROCKETT J EE 87687 SNR
13 T: 87 87GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
13 T: 87 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
17 T: 86 86DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
17 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
17 T: 86 86SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
20 T: 85 85GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
20 T: 85 85LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
20 T: 85 85SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
20 T: 85 85SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
24 T: 82 82COOPER P EE 106295 SNR

Yes24 T: 82 82MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
26 T: 81 81CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR

Yes26 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
28 T: 80 80SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
29 T: 79 79COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR
30 T: 78 78CLARKE SB EE 100572 SNR
30 T: 78 78LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
30 T: 78 78MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
30 T: 78 78ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
30 T: 78 78SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
35 T: 77 77BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
35 T: 77 77JOHNSON A EE 121251 SNR
35 T: 77 77LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR

Yes35 T: 77 77WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
39 T: 76 76SMITH JD EE 45277 SNR
40 T: 75 75GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR

Yes40 T: 75 75PALFREMAN S EE 124011 SNR
Yes42 T: 74 74HIGGS P EE 124286 SNR

42 T: 74 74STEPHEN K EE 86290 SNR
44 T: 73 73MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
45 T: 72 72FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
45 T: 72 72MCKENZIE J EE 112574 SNR

Yes45 T: 72 72WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
48 T: 71 71IVETIC B EE 128458 SNR

Yes48 T: 71 71LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
48 T: 71 71LANE D EE 129360 SNR
48 T: 71 71MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

Yes52 T: 70 70PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR
53 T: 69 69STEWART BP EE 38086 SNR

Yes54 T: 68 68TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
54 T: 68 68WELLS R EE 126434 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 67 67ELKINGTON J EE 114144 SNR
57 T: 66 66SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 SNR
57 T: 66 66WAKEFIELD LVJ EE 122062 SNR

Yes59 T: 65 65COPE N EE 126396 SNR
59 T: 65 65FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR

Yes59 T: 65 65WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
62 T: 64 64BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
62 T: 64 64RICHARDS SM EE 38034 SNR
64 T: 63 63ELDER V EE 92117 SNR

Yes64 T: 63 63PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
66 T: 62 62BROWN D EE 123517 SNR
66 T: 62 62HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
68 T: 61 61PRICE M EE 114469 SNR

Yes69 T: 60 60BORMAN C EE 129778 SNR
70 T: 59 59BAYLEY SP EE 68167 SNR

Yes70 T: 59 59GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
70 T: 59 59HEMMINGS D EE 129024 SNR
70 T: 59 59LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
70 T: 59 59RICKETT SR EE 70267 SNR
75 T: 57 57SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
76 T: 56 56EVANS R EE 129986 SNR
76 T: 56 56REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 SNR
78 T: 55 55PING J EE 130017 SNR
79 T: 54 54HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
80 T: 51 51HAYTHORPE D EE 127924 SNR

Yes81 T: 45 45BEALL K EE 130039 SNR
82 T: 39 39CRIPPS SD EE 91345 SNR
82 T: 39 39KIRTON K EE 129025 SNR
84 T: 31 31PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
1 T: 83 83JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
3 T: 75 75VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
4 T: 74 74HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
4 T: 74 74PETTITT RN EE 68280 VET
4 T: 74 74STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 73 73BRADLEY P EE 5842 VET
7 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
9 T: 72 72CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
9 T: 72 72CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
9 T: 72 72CLARE MG EE 109331 VET

Yes12 T: 70 70WALKER W EE 53780 VET
13 T: 68 68JENNINGS M EE 102189 VET
14 T: 66 66BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET
14 T: 66 66DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
16 T: 64 64FRANCIS R EE 90499 VET

Yes16 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes18 T: 63 63KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
Yes18 T: 63 63PALMER SR EE 71592 VET

20 T: 58 58BARROW D EE 125962 VET
21 T: 57 57WITHEY R EE 125367 VET

Yes22 T: 55 55MANN N EE 66556 VET
Yes23 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

24 T: 51 51NEWBY R EE 129742 VET
Yes24 T: 51 51WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

26 T: 42 42WITHEY CJ EE 21708 VET
Yes27 T: 26 26CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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